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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Allstates Coatings 
Company 

Tracey A. 
Charlson 

 
Ph: 903-445-8684 acc@allstatescoatings.com N N N/A 

Harmon Solutions, LLC 
Rowena 
Balibad-
Clavano 

 
Ph: 470-938-6591 officemanager@harmonsolutions.net N N 23-101566-ITB 

AJT Law Firm Aisha J. Thomas 
 

Ph: 470-391-4529   aisha@ajtlawfirm.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

A. Platt Company Anita Payne 
 

Ph: 404-292-7167 aplattco@bellsouth.net N N 23-500643-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

IDS Global - 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 
Sam Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 Sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Aries Building Systems, 
LLC 

Michael 
Kennedy 

 
Ph: 610-955-2812 MKennedy@Ariesbuildings.com N N 23-101564 ITB 

Davis Engineering & 
Surveying, LLC Rebecca Martin 

 
Ph: 706-926-0306 becky@davisengineers.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

DTSpade SRE, LLC Emily Masters 
 

Ph: 404-939-9502 emily@dtspade.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Smith Real Estate 
Services, Inc. 

Brittani 
Mannings 

 
Ph: 404-315-1512 

x 122 
bmannings@smith-res.com N N 23-500643-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Smith Real Estate Laverne Elliot 
 

Ph: 404-315-1512 
x 108 

lelliott@smith-res.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Prominent Realty, LLC Sonya Bradley 
 

Ph: 678-368-3565 slbradley8@gmail.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

DTSpade SRE, LLC Chuck Hill 
 

Ph:  404-695-0207 chill@dtspade.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

DTSpade SRE, LLC Diana Campbell 
 

Ph: 610-703-5074 diana.campbell@dtspade.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

The Bernard Johnson 
Group, Inc. 

Bernard 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 619-249-8444               bjohnson@thebjgroup.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Land Engineering, Inc. Denise Grilliot 
 

Ph: 404-680-3872 denise.grilliot@land.engineering N Y N/A 
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

Wavetronix Kendall Mays 
 

Ph: 678-530-5440 kendall.mays@wavetronix.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

MAJ Consulting, LLC Michael A. 
Jones 

 
Ph: 513-535-4837 michael@majconsultingllc.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Smith Real Estate 
Services, Inc. 

Dwonna D. 
Smith 

 
Ph: 404- 315-1512 

x 107 
dwsmith@smith-res.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Wavetronix Crystal Smith 
 

Ph: 678-483-9314 crystal.smith@wavetronix.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

Sustainable Modular 
Management, Inc. Céline Jefferson 

 
Ph: 214-449-5504 cjefferson@sustainablemodular.com N N 23-101564 ITB 

Quest Valuation & 
Advisors, Inc Marlon L. Day 

 
Ph: 678-234-3519 mday@questva.com N N 23-500643-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Land Engineering, Inc. Scott Fullerton 
 

Ph: 404-710-6550 scott.fullerton@land.engineering N Y N/A 

Colliers Engineering Jared Estes 
 

Ph: 678-386-4133 jared.estes@collierseng.com N Y 23-500643-RFP 

Colliers Engineering Jennifer 
Sweigart 

 
Ph: 404-433-6453 Jennifer.Sweigart@collierseng.com N Y 23-500643-RFP 

Wavetronix Sara Banta 
 

Ph: 801-400-3372 sara.banta@wavetronix.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

RFB Contractors, LLC Jason B. 
Tarbush 

 
Ph: 770-294-2800 jtarbush@rfb-contractors.com N N 23-101566-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500643-RFP 
23-101575-ITB 
23-101566-ITB 
23-101564 ITB 
23-101559-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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